2013/2014 On Street Parking Account Information

Penalty Charge Notices (PCN) issued

PCN income
Residents Parking Income

Cost of On Street Enforcement
Cost of Processing PCNs/Residents Parking Permits

Surplus/Deficit
All monies generated will be used to run the service, with

any surplus funding improvements to parking and general
traffic management in the County

23878

735,645.00
123,489.00

623,330.00
236,596.00

792.00




