2013/2014 On Street Parking Account Information		
Penalty Charge Notices (PCN) issued		23878
PCN income	£	735,645.00
Residents Parking Income	£	123,489.00
Cost of On Street Enforcement	£	623,330.00
Cost of Processing PCNs/Residents Parking Permits	£	236,596.00
Surplus/Deficit	-£	792.00
All monies generated will be used to run the service, with any surplus funding improvements to parking and general traffic management in the County		